
Scratch (Boys)

Place Name
Aug 
5th

Sept 
16

Oct. 
14th

Nov 
18th

Dec. 
16th

Jan. 
27th Total

1 Stubler, Nate 63 18 49 86 59 275
2 Nolan, Alex 27 44 51 65 23 210
3 Eldridge, Blake 55 25 18 38 50 186
4 Acosta, Alex 32 33 8 66 36 175
5 Fox, Nicholas 28 57 18 23 35 161
6 Ullian, Eric 25 13 49 18 42 147
7 Amir, Trevor 34 13 18 40 13 13 131
8 Boho, Brent 60 18 48 126
9 Lundy, Tony 8 23 23 45 23 122
10 Wolf, Avery 23 18 23 18 38 120
11 Ritchie, David 56 13 38 107
12 Ridgway, Ian 30 13 33 18 8 102
13 Mailloux, Benjy 46 42 13 101
14 Burgos, Edgar 55 40 95
15 Jordan, Kyle 13 13 8 27 13 13 87
16 Kramer, Eric 13 43 23 8 87
17 Pinkus, Lucas 13 73 86
18 Caruso, Brandon 18 18 45 81
19 DeCesaro, Nick 58 23 81
20 Fournier, Todd Rene' 8 58 13 79
21 Gonzalez, Mariano 43 18 18 79
22 Lantz, Zach 18 47 13 78
23 Plane, Steven 8 56 13 77
24 Schmitz, Bryce 27 8 42 77
25 Jordan, Landin 18 54 72
26 Miller, Landen 20 13 13 8 18 72
27 Miller, Evan 28 42 70
28 Labonte, Danny 13 8 13 33 67
29 Beuthin, Brett 13 52 65
30 Jones, Conner 8 18 13 23 62
31 McMullen, Nate 23 13 25 61
32 Dodge, Brandon 8 52 60
33 LaBonte, Matthew 8 8 8 33 57
34 McCoy, George 18 13 8 18 57
35 Follett, Tyler 23 18 13 54
36 Boger, Josh 53 53
37 Fisher, Luke 13 13 13 13 52

Points



38 Lewicki, Nick 8 13 23 8 52
39 Balandes, Tyler 18 28 46
40 Pula, Connor 18 28 46
41 Mandujano, Noah 45 45
42 Kidd, Braden 13 8 8 13 42
43 Lantz Jr., Paul 13 8 13 8 42
44 Hubbs, Jacob 40 40
45 Mooney, Brandon 40 40
46 Hall, Austin 13 18 8 39
47 Stewart, James 13 18 8 39
48 Sommer, Nick 38 38
49 Antonson, Tom 8 18 8 34
50 Biala, Jonathon 8 8 18 34
51 Middleton, Alex 8 13 13 34
52 Schulthess, Eddie 13 13 8 34
53 Kontos,James 33 33
54 Singer, Zach 33 33
55 Solonka, Dakota 33 33
56 Tyler, Cameron 32 32
57 Attig, Blake 13 18 31
58 Hart, Charles 23 8 31
59 McCumsey, Ty 18 13 31
60 Nape Jr., Michael 18 13 31
61 Lizzio, Joey 13 8 8 29
62 Schatteman, Sam 8 8 13 29
63 Kottke, Connor 28 28
64 Clark, Will 8 18 26
65 Studer, Jonathan 18 8 26
66 Lizzio, Anthony 8 8 8 24
67 Dudley, Alec 23 23
68 Hibbard, Billy 23 23
69 Krumme, Kyle 23 23
70 Reiger, Blake 23 23
71 Singer, Josh 23 23
72 Barton, Brett 8 13 21
73 Burgos, Edward 13 8 21
74 Kanak, Jackson 8 13 21
75 Murray, Sean 8 13 21
76 Simmons, Jermarrion 8 13 21
77 Anifer, Trevor 18 18
78 Barton, Jake 18 18



79 Collalti, Ty 18 18
80 Dyson, Julian 18 18
81 Fleege, Matt* 18 18
82 Kicmal, Michael 18 18
83 Larson, Brock 18 18
84 Maldonado, Alejandro 18 18
85 Mooney, Justin 18 18
86 Sramek, Brenden 18 18
87 Williamson, Brandon 18 18
88 Mason, Johnathon 8 8 16
89 Menard, James 8 8 16
90 Rowley, Caleb 8 8 16
91 Baron, Judd 13 13
92 Calvin, Kohlton 13 13
93 Crouch, Jacob 13 13
94 Escolar, Ivan 13 13
95 Getchell, Sean 13 13
96 Holl, Brendon 13 13
97 Hunt, Blaine 13 13
98 Kailin, Ethan 13 13
99 Landrau, Luis 13 13
100 Rusk, Kyler 13 13
101 Salazar, Brandon 13 13
102 Wassweman, Ty 13 13
103 Alberts, Jake 8 8
104 Bachman, Charles 8 8
105 Barfield, Bronson* 8 8
106 Boardman, Jaden 8 8
107 Fallico, Dominic 8 8
108 Johnson, Curtis 8 8
109 Kaps, Michael 8 8
110 Karnat, Justin 8 8
111 Kinealy, Jeremy 8 8
112 Kubitz, Alex 8 8
113 Lawrence, Cody 8 8
114 Mitchell, Theron 8 8
115 Myers, Dalton 8 8
116 Pash, Ethan 8 8
117 Roth, Josh 8 8
118 Soto, Efrain 8 8
119 Sulima, Will 8 8



120 Taylor, Kenny 8 8
121 Wyzgowski, Dylan 8 8

Scratch (Girls)

Name
Aug 
5th

Sept 
16

Oct. 
14th

Nov 
18th

Dec. 
16th

Jan. 
27th Total

1 Cummins, Mabel 40 50 18 55 68 231
2 Kolberg, Megan 38 13 34 34 62 29 210
3 Jaros, Hannah 48 72 30 41 191
4 Swank, Christin 21 40 38 18 30 147
5 Colon, Monica 32 23 23 18 13 20 129
6 McKeel, Jasmine 41 8 18 23 27 117
7 Koprowitz, Natalie 45 22 13 30 110
8 Clifton, Rachel 8 13 13 47 18 8 107
9 Dalesandro, Angelique 55 37 92
10 Kelly, Michaela 48 42 90
11 Voight, Emily 41 47 88
12 Crawford, Kayla 20 13 54 87
13 Heltne, Natalie 29 18 13 8 8 76
14 Orisek, Katelyn 18 55 73
15 Allensworth, Megan 8 13 30 13 64
16 Breedlove, Brittany 25 13 13 13 64
17 Delrose, Bailey 59 18 59
18 Fox, Sarah 13 23 13 8 57
19 Helsper, Holly 18 13 8 18 57
20 Quintero, Serenity 53 53
21 Hagerman, Rebecca 8 42 50
22 Tomaszewski, Lauren 27 13 8 48
23 Ullian, Kenzi 8 18 13 8 47
24 Hess, Megan 8 8 13 13 42
25 Peters, Jackie 8 13 18 39
26 Rottman, Destiny 8 8 8 13 37
27 Burkeybile, Ashlyn 35 35
28 Keith, Kaitlyn 8 27 35
29 Bartelt, Laura 8 8 18 34
30 Siezega, Chloe 13 8 13 34
31 Ross, Macy 32 32
32 Samuelson-Burkeybile, Leah 27 27
33 Goldsberry, Abby 25 25
34 Bohn, Amanda 8 8 8 24

Points



35 Kiddle, Aubrey 8 8 8 24
36 Rood, Kirstin 23 23
37 Sidney Hughes 8 13 21
38 Conneely, Mary 20 20
39 Sutton, Gillian 20 20
40 Owen, Emma 18 18
41 Rodriquez, Macailin 18 18
42 Bean, Corynne 8 8 16
43 Douglas, Megan 8 8 16
44 Dunaway, Taylor 8 8 16
45 Lathrop, Madelyn 8 8 16
46 Lathrop, Maxine 8 8 16
47 Mendez, Jenna 8 8 16
48 Anifer, Kendra 13 13
49 Attig, Peyton 13 13
50 Bannister, Caitlyn 13 13
51 Barton, Lizzy 13 13
52 Carlson, Heather 13 13
53 Carter, Hailey 13 13
54 Kruse, Kelsey 13 13
55 March, Melissa 13 13
56 Ragsdale, Abby 13 13
57 Suzuki, Brooklyn 13 13
58 Baron, Jenica 8 8
59 Braswell, Grace 8 8
60 Doody, Noelle 8 8
61 Douglas, Haley 8 8
62 Dyson, Hillery 8 8
63 Eggert, Jocelynn 8 8
64 Hughes, Montana 8 8
65 Moore, Rachel 8 8
66 Russell, Gina 8 8
67 Russell, Nora 8 8
68 Smith, Kayla 8 8
69 Urben, Sydney 8 8
70 Verstraete, Kayla 8 8

0

Handicap

Name
Aug 
5th

Sept 
16

Oct. 
14th

Nov 
18th

Dec. 
16th

Jan. 
27th Total

Points



1 White, Trevor 31 33 13 18 70 38 203
2 Strampp, Tanner 8 13 13 13 47 56 150
3 Jacobson, Matt 35 24 8 30 18 115
4 Ferrari, Clara 8 17 8 24 13 37 107
5 Matiasek, Paige 29 17 13 28 87
6 Vollmann, Kyle 8 8 8 25 18 18 85
7 Day, Chloe 8 18 8 45 79
8 Colon, Isabella 15 8 8 8 8 30 77
9 White, KonRad 19 31 8 18 76
10 Weber, Isabella 8 8 13 43 72
11 Breedlove, Lani 8 21 8 8 8 18 71
12 Fox, Autumn 8 17 18 28 71
13 Dhuse, Caston 8 25 17 19 69
14 Grabowski, Brady 17 8 8 8 28 69
15 Weedon, Adam 28 8 13 18 67
16 Jones, Delaney 8 8 20 8 8 8 60
17 Martin, Veronica 8 8 8 8 22 54
18 Roake, Griffin 8 8 15 13 8 52
19 Sprout, Faith 8 8 28 8 52
20 Nolan, Abby 8 17 13 13 51
21 Jones, Alyssa 8 8 8 8 8 8 48
22 Smrekar, Haydin 23 8 8 8 47
23 Cook, Joshua 8 8 29 45
24 Brandolino, Gianna 17 8 18 43
25 Koc, Joseph 8 8 8 18 42
26 Frasa, Darren 15 8 18 41
27 Moeller, Kyle 8 33 41
28 Bauer, Paxton 8 8 8 8 8 40
29 Jones, Alexis 8 8 8 8 8 40
30 Perry, Jacob 40 40
31 Starkey, Abigail 40 40
32 Grados, Royce 8 13 18 39
33 Bauer, Landon 8 8 13 8 37
34 Punter, Emma 8 8 21 37
35 Caruso, Ethan 36 36
36 Magruder, Savannah 17 18 35
37 Sterrenberg, Tanner 8 8 8 8 32
38 McBride, Jeffrey 8 23 31
39 Thomas, Devon 13 8 8 29
40 Habetler, Bobby 8 20 28



41 Bozych, Amber 8 8 8 24
42 Bozych, Brooke 8 8 8 24
43 Gillie, Braeden 8 8 8 24
44 Miller Kaitlyn 8 8 8 24
45 Rippeon, Abby 8 8 8 24
46 Rohlfs, Laura 8 8 8 24
47 Rosario, Cristian 8 8 8 24
48 Caldwell, Mataya 8 15 23
49 Guarino, Ariana 15 8 23
50 Hurn, Jared 8 15 23
51 Andrade, Anthony 13 8 21
52 Gersich, Braden 13 8 21
53 Stevens, Leanne 13 8 21
54 Gluck, Joey 18 18
55 Besler, Tim 8 8 16
56 Cavanaugh, Chloe 8 8 16
57 Davis, Devin 8 8 16
58 Johnson, Garrett 8 8 16
59 Jordan, Griffin 8 8 16
60 Kirby, Hunter 8 8 16
61 Piano, Karmen 8 8 16
62 Schaefer, Lauren 8 8 16
63 Taylor, Eason 8 8 16
64 Trenor, Carson 8 8 16
65 Vetter, Sebastian 8 8 16
66 Chavez, Brooklinn 13 13
67 Milich, Peter 13 13
68 Moore, Cohl 13 13
69 Acierto, Marcus 8 8
70 Andrade, Aiden 8 8
71 Bass, Kalei 8 8
72 Bohannan, Jordan 8 8
73 Burger, Cayden 8 8
74 Burgos, Lida 8 8
75 Chavez, Malaya 8 8
76 Cimo, Madeleine 8 8
77 French, Gracie 8 8
78 French, Samantha 8 8
79 Gucwa, Gavin 8 8
80 Haack, Kole 8 8



81 Johnson, Cameron 8 8
82 Johnson, Heidi 8 8
83 Jones, Abigail 8 8
84 Jones, Makaylah 8 8
85 LaLonde, Jack 8 8
86 Matiasek, Alyvia 8 8
87 Matthews, Tajah 8 8
88 Mooney, Connor 8 8
89 Peterson, Quintin 8 8
90 Reaney, Connor 8 8
91 Richter, Tyler 8 8
92 Scichowski, Gina 8 8
93 Smith, Ben 8 8
94 Snyders, Paige 8 8
95 Turner, Garrett 8 8



SCRATCH BOYS

Name
Aug 5th Sept 16 Oct. 14th Nov 18th

Dec. 
16th

Jan. 27th
Total

1 Stubler, Nate $220.00 $105.00 $312.50 $470.00 $200.00 1,307.50$   
2 Nolan, Alex $126.00 $233.00 $255.00 $420.00 $59.00 1,093.00$   
3 Eldridge, Blake $386.00 $131.00 $20.00 $70.00 $291.00 898.00$      
4 Acosta, Alex $203.00 $160.00 $336.00 $144.00 843.00$      
5 Boho, Brent $480.00 $20.00 $128.00 628.00$      
6 Burgos, Edgar $455.00 $106.00 561.00$      
7 DeCesaro, Nick $430.00 $55.00 485.00$      
8 Ullian, Eric $91.00 $50.00 $155.00  $136.00 432.00$      
9 Mailloux, Benjy $256.00 $131.00 $25.00 412.00$      

10 Fox, Nicholas $116.00 $141.00 $79.00 336.00$      
11 Fournier, Todd Rene' 15.00$     $ 311.00 326.00$      
12 Lundy, Tony $91.00 $60.00  $105.00  $  59.00 315.00$      
13 Amir, Trevor $210.00 $91.50 301.50$      
14 Ritchie, David  $  210.00  $   10.00  $  70.00 290.00$      
15 Gonzalez, Mariano $287.00 287.00$      
16 Plane, Steven $221.00 221.00$      
17 Pinkus, Lucas  $200.00 200.00$      
18 Kramer, Eric $155.00 $40.00 195.00$      
19 Mandujano, Noah $186.00 186.00$      
20 Miller, Evan  $    85.50 $96.00 181.50$      
21 Ridgway, Ian $141.00 $25.00 $15.00 181.00$      
22 Schmitz, Bryce $86.00 $93.00 179.00$      
23 Boger, Josh $169.00 169.00$      
24 McCoy, George $85.50 $74.00 159.50$      
25 Beuthin, Brett $153.00 153.00$      
26 Jordan, Landin  $152.00 152.00$      
27 Lantz, Zach $30.00  $    118.00 148.00$      
28 Tyler, Cameron $148.00 148.00$      
29 Collalti, Ty  $140.00 140.00$      
30 McMullen, Nate  $139.00 139.00$      
31 Pula, Conner  $    55.00  $   80.00 135.00$      
32 Dodge, Brandon  $128.00 128.00$      
33 Williamson, Brandon $125.00 125.00$      
34 LaBonte, Matthew $118.00 118.00$      
35 Hubbs, Jacob  $ 116.00 116.00$      
36 Solonka, Dakota $116.00 116.00$      
37 Caruso, Brandon  $105.00 105.00$      

 Money 



38 Balandes, Tyler $93.00 93.00$        
39 Nape Jr., Michael $91.00 91.00$        
40 Sommer, Nick $78.00 78.00$        
41 Stewart, James 78.00$    78.00$        
42 Wolf, Avery $15.00  $  59.00 74.00$        
43 Anifer, Trevor $68.00 68.00$        
44 Kinealy, Jeremy $65.00 65.00$        
45 Kicmal, Michael  $   60.00 60.00$        
46 Kontos,James $60.00 60.00$        
47 Kottke, Connor  $  60.00 60.00$        
48 Singer, Zach $60.00 60.00$        
49 Mooney, Brandon $59.00 59.00$        
50 Jones, Conner  $  55.00 55.00$        
51 Schatteman, Sam  $  45.00 45.00$        
52 Murray, Sean  $  45.00 45.00$        
53 LaBonte, Danny $10.00 $30.00 40.00$        
54 Landrau, Luis  $   35.00 35.00$        
55 Kidd, Braden  $  15.00  $  15.00 30.00$        
56 Clark, Will $25.00 25.00$        
57 Fisher, Luke $25.00 25.00$        
58 Schulthess, Eddie $25.00 25.00$        
59 Biala, Jonathon $15.00 15.00$        
60 Middleton, Alex  $   10.00 10.00$        
61 Crouch, Jacob  $  10.00 10.00$        

SCRATCH GIRLS

Aug 5th Sept 16 Oct. 14th Nov 18th
Dec. 
16th

Jan. 27th
Total

1 Kolberg, Megan $237.00 $60.00 $145.00 $180.00 $263.00 $105.00 990.00$      
2 Cummins, Mabel $85.00 $300.00 $300.00 $216.00 901.00$      
3 Koprowitz, Natalie $398.00 $104.00 $57.00 559.00$      
4 Swank, Christin $325.00 $165.00 $58.00 548.00$      
5 Jaros, Hannah $153.00 $198.00 $58.00 $118.00 527.00$      
6 Dalesandro, Angelique $365.00 $73.00 438.00$      
7 Kelly, Michaela $323.00 $83.00 406.00$      
8 Voight, Emily $195.00 $105.00 300.00$      
9 Crawford, Kayla $48.00 $61.00 $170.00 279.00$      

10 Quintero, Serenity $247.00 247.00$      
11 Keith, Kaitlyn $100.00 $145.00 245.00$      
12 Colon, Monica $68.00 $50.00 $91.00 $35.00 244.00$      

Money



13 Heltne, Natalie $106.00 $60.00 $61.00 227.00$      
14 Orisek, Katelyn $226.00 226.00$      
15 McKeel, Jasmine $149.00 $63.00 212.00$      
16 Delrose, Bailey $183.00 183.00$      
17 Hagerman, Rebecca $180.00 180.00$      
18 Christin, Swank $171.00 171.00$      
19 Clifton, Rachel $150.00 150.00$      
20 Breedlove, Brittany $58.00 $61.00 $15.00 $15.00 149.00$      
21 Ullian, Kenzi $40.00 $100.00 140.00$      
22 Burkeybile, Leah $134.00 134.00$      
23 Helsper, Holly $65.00 $57.00 122.00$      
24 Ross, Macy $98.00 98.00$        
25 Allensworth, Megan $87.00 87.00$        
26 Conneely, Mary $85.00 85.00$        
27 Goldsberry, Abby $82.00 82.00$        
28 Tomaszewski, Lauren $78.00 78.00$        
29 Ragsdale, Abby $65.00 65.00$        
30 Rodriquez, Macailin $65.00 65.00$        
31 Burkeybile, Ashlyn $57.00 57.00$        
32 Siezega, Chloe $10.00 $47.00 57.00$        
33 Bartelt, Laura  $   47.00 47.00$        
34 Fox, Sarah $47.00 47.00$        
35 Sutton, Gillian $35.00 35.00$        
36 Hess, Megan $10.00 10.00$        

HANDICAP

Name
Aug 5th Sept 16 Oct. 14th Nov 18th Dec. 16th Jan. 27th

Total
1 White, Trevor $233.00 $187.00 $35.00 $158.00 $455.00 $97.00 1,165.00$   
2 Jacobson, Matt $400.00 $120.00 $98.00 618.00$      
3 Dhuse, Caston $375.00 $118.00 $121.00 614.00$      
4 Strampp, Tanner $97.00 $100.00 $10.00 $140.50 $216.00 563.50$      
5 Jones, Delaney $430.00 $90.00 $40.00 560.00$      
6 Breedlove, Lani $170.00 $15.00 $88.00 $72.00 $97.00 442.00$      
7 Matiasek, Paige $157.00 $147.00 $127.00 431.00$      
8 Vollmann, Kyle $25.00 $25.00 $115.00 $123.00 $102.00 $25.00 415.00$      
9 Weedon, Adam $352.00 $46.00 $10.00 408.00$      

10 Day, Chloe  $ 100.00  $294.00 394.00$      
11 Fox, Autumn $15.00 $172.00 $95.00 $102.00 384.00$      
12 Ferrari, Clara $101.00 $143.00 $102.00 346.00$      

 Money 



13 Perry, Jacob $346.00 346.00$      
14 Smrekar, Haydin  $ 340.00 340.00$      
15 White, Konrad  $ 175.00  $161.00 336.00$      
16 Grados, Royce $40.00 $252.00 292.00$      
17 Punter, Emma $62.00 $224.00 286.00$      
18 Jordan, Kyle $80.00 $55.00 $145.00 280.00$      
19 Habetler, Bobby  $ 240.00 240.00$      
20 Stevens, Leanne $107.00 $133.00 240.00$      
21 Miller, Landen $118.00 $35.00 $85.00 238.00$      
22 Colon, Isabella $64.00 $10.00 $55.00 $84.00 213.00$      
23 Weber, Isabella $55.00 $151.00 206.00$      
24 Moeller, Kyle  $179.00 179.00$      
25 Sprout, Faith $175.00 175.00$      
26 Martin, Veronica $72.00 $102.00 174.00$      
27 Nolan, Abby $170.00 170.00$      
28 Brandolino, Gianna $99.00 $65.00 164.00$      
29 Grabowski, Brady $101.00 $62.00 163.00$      
30 Caruso, Ethan $158.00 158.00$      
31 Frasa, Darren $83.00 $72.00 155.00$      
32 Guarino, Ariana $64.00  $   90.00 154.00$      
33 Koc, Joseph $15.00 $25.00 $112.00 152.00$      
34 Andrade, Anthony $136.00 $15.00 151.00$      
35 Cook, Joshua  $140.00 140.00$      
36 Roake, Griffin $15.00 $120.00 135.00$      
37 Gillie, Braeden  $130.00 130.00$      
38 Magruder, Savannah $119.00 $10.00 129.00$      
39 Starkey, Abigail  $119.50 119.50$      
40 Caldwell, Mataya $97.00 97.00$        
41 Jones, Alyssa $81.00 $15.00 96.00$        
42 Hurn, Jared $84.00 84.00$        
43 Jordan, Griffin $62.00 $15.00 77.00$        
44 Matiasek, Alyvia  $  77.00 77.00$        
45 French, Gracie $73.00 73.00$        
46 Miller, Kaitlyn $73.00 73.00$        
47 Bauer, Landon $70.00 70.00$        
48 Besler, Tim  $   68.00 68.00$        
49 Chavez, Brooklinn  $   68.00 68.00$        
50 Kirby, Hunter $68.00 68.00$        
51 Thomas, Devon $50.00 $10.00 60.00$        
52 Schaefer, Lauren $46.00 46.00$        



53 Chavez, Malaya $40.00 40.00$        
54 Sterrenberg, Tanner $25.00 $15.00 40.00$        
55 Lantz Jr., Paul $35.00 35.00$        
56 Jones, Alexis $15.00 $15.00 30.00$        
57 Trenor, Carson $30.00 30.00$        
58 Bozych, Amber  $  25.00 25.00$        
59 Richter, Tyler $25.00 25.00$        
60 Mooney, Connor $15.00 15.00$        


	jan points
	jan money

